
 

In  
Yr 2024 

 

Program  
 

Time  

 
 

No of 
 
 

Cost  
(GST Incl) 

 

Yr 1 

 

• Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program  
 (Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability.  Head 

start for PEAC, NAPLAN) 

 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

5 

 

3 

 

$440 

 

Yr 2 

 

• Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program  
 (Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability.  Head 

start for PEAC, NAPLAN) 

 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

5 

 

3 

 

$440 

 

Yr 3 

 

 

• Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program  
 Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability.  Head 

start for PEAC, NAPLAN) 
 

• Effective Grammar, Sentence Structure & Creative Writing  

• Public Speaking & Debate Workshop 

 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

 

1:30 – 3:30 

3:30 – 5:30 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

5 

 

3 
 

 
2 
2 

 

$510 

 

 

$430 

$430 

 

 

Yr 4 

 

 

• Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program  
 Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability.  Head 

start for PEAC, NAPLAN) 

• Effective Grammar, Sentence Structure & Creative Writing  

• Public Speaking & Debate Workshop 

 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

1:30 – 3:30 

3:30 – 5:30 

 

5 

 

5 

5 

 

3 

 
2 
2 

 

$510 

 

$430 

$430 

Yr 5 

 

Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School / 
NAPLAN Success Package for Year 2025:- 
 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Advanced English 
& Creative Writing.   

 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning.  

 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Advanced English & Creative Writing. 

   (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

 

 

10:00 – 4:30 

(1:00 – 1:30   
break) 

 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

1:30 – 4:30 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

3 
 

3 

 

 

$880 

 

 

$540 

 

$540 

Yr 6 

 

Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School  
Success Package for Year 2025:- 
 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Advanced English 
& Creative Writing.   

 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning.  

 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Advanced English & Creative Writing. 

   (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

 

 

10:00 – 4:30 

(1:00 – 1:30   
break) 

 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

1:30 – 4:30 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

3 
 

3 

 

 

$880 

 

 

$540 

 

$540 

Highly  
Recom-
mended 

Highly  
Recom-
mended 

‘2024’ Summer Holiday Workshop 
15-19 / 22-26 Jan 2024 (Monday – Friday) 

(Holiday Program is available at Atwell & Perth Campus ONLY) 

Save $30 if enroll by 
3 Dec 23.  Save 30% 

discount  for the  
2nd, 3rd  course in the 

same Holiday  
Program 



 

In  
Yr 2024 

 

Program  
 

Time  

 

No of 
 

Cost  
(GST Incl) 

 

Yr 5-7 

 

• Debate & Public Speaking Workshop 

 (Overcome fears associated with Public Speaking & Master the techniques in Debating & Public 
Speaking.) 

 

3:30 – 5:30 

 

5 

 

2 

 

$430 

 

Yr 7 

 

• Maths Revision & Head Start on Key topics 

• Creative Writing & Written Expression 

 

 

11:00 – 1:00 

1:30 – 3:30 

 

5 

5 

 

2 

2 

 

$430 

$430 

Yr 8 

 

Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School  
Success Package for Year 2025:- 
 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Reading  

 Comprehension & Writing.   

 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning only.  

 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Reading Comprehension & Writing Expression only. 

   (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Maths Revision & Head Start on Key topics (Mock Test not included) 

• Report & Essay Writing Workshop  

 (Develop Skills in Report Writing and Discussion Essay) 

 

 

10:00 – 4:30 

(1:00 – 1:30   
break) 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

1:30 – 4:30 

 

10:00 – 12:00 

 

1:30  – 3:30 

 

 

5 

 

    

5 

 

5 

 

5 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

    

3 

 

3 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

$880 

 

    

$540 

 

$540 

 

$430 

 

$430 

Yr 9-10 

 

Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School / 
NAPLAN Success Package for Year 2025:- 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Reading  

 Comprehension & Writing.   
 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning only.  

 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Reading Comprehension & Writing Expression only. 

   (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 

• Maths Revision & Head Start on Key topics (Mock Test not included) 

• Report & Essay Writing Workshop  

 (Develop Skills in Report Writing and Discussion Essay) 

 

 

10:00 – 4:30 

(1:00 – 1:30   
break) 

10:00 – 1:00 

 

1:30 – 4:30 

 

10:00 – 12:00 

 

1:30  – 3:30 

 

 

5 

 

    

5 

 

5 

 

5 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

    

3 

 

3 

 

2 

 

2 

 

 

$880 

 

    

$540 

 

$540 

 

$430 

 

$430 

 

Yr 8-10 

 

• Debate & Public Speaking Workshop 

 (Overcome fears associated with Public Speaking & Master the techniques in Debating & Public 
Speaking.) 

 

3:30 – 5:30 

 

5 

 

2 

 

$430 

Yr 11-12 

 

 

•  Maths Methods Head Start on New Challenging Topics   

• Report & Essay Writing Workshop for English  
 (To improve Effective Writing Skills in examination) 

 

11:00 – 1:00 

1:30 – 3:30 

 

5 

5 

 

2 

2 

 

$430 

$430 

Highly  
Recom-
mended 

Highly  
Recom-
mended 

Save $30 if enroll by 
4 Dec 22.  Save 30% 

for the 2nd, 3rd  

course in the same 
Holiday Program 

‘2024’ Summer Holiday Workshop 
15-19 / 22-26 Jan 2024 (Monday – Friday) 

(Holiday Program is available at Atwell & Perth Campus ONLY) 

Save $30 if enroll by 
3 Dec 23.  Save 30% 

discount for the  
2nd, 3rd course in the 

same Holiday  
Program 


