

2024' Summer Holiday Workshop, 15-19 / 22-26 Jan 2024 (Monday - Friday)

ne Holiday

(Holiday Program is available at Atwell & Perth Campus ONLY)

A Booster for Students aiming for Scholarship / Selective School / Gifted & Talented Success and High End Achiever

In Yr 2024	Program	Time	No of lessons	Hrs /lesson	Cost (GST Incl)
Yr 1	Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program (Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability. Head start for PEAC, NAPLAN)	10:00 – 1:00	5	3	\$440
Yr 2	Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program (Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability. Head start for PEAC, NAPLAN)	10:00 – 1:00	5	3	\$440
Yr 3	Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability. Head start for PEAC, NAPLAN)	10:00 – 1:00	5	3	\$510
	 Effective Grammar, Sentence Structure & Creative Writing Public Speaking & Debate Workshop 	1:30 - 3:30 3:30 - 5:30	5 5	2 2	\$430 \$430
Yr 4	Intensive English & Maths Enrichment Program Focus on Reading. Comprehension technique and Vocabulary, maths and General Ability. Head start for PEAC, NAPLAN)	10:00 – 1:00	5	3	\$510
	 Effective Grammar, Sentence Structure & Creative Writing Public Speaking & Debate Workshop 	1:30 - 3:30 3:30 - 5:30	5 5	2 2	\$430 \$430
Yr 5	Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School / NAPLAN Success Package for Year 2025:- Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Advanced English Constitute Writing	10:00 – 4:30	5	6	\$880
Highly Recom- mended	 & Creative Writing. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) Advanced English & Creative Writing. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 	(1:00 – 1:30 break) 10:00 – 1:00 1:30 – 4:30	5 5	3	\$540 \$540
Yr 6	Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School Success Package for Year 2025:-				
Highly Recom- mended	 Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Advanced English & Creative Writing. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning. 	10:00 - 4:30 (1:00 - 1:30 break) 10:00 - 1:00	5	6	\$880
	 (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) Advanced English & Creative Writing. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 	1:30 - 4:30	5 5	3	\$540 \$540

Free before and after school care (9:30 – 5:30 pm) is provided when enrolling in Full Day courses. Students should bring their own lunch .

'2024' Summer Holiday Workshop

15-19 / 22-26 Jan 2024 (Monday - Friday)

Save \$30 if enroll by 3 Dec 23. Save 30% discount for the 2nd, 3rd course in the same Holiday Program



(Holiday Program is available at Atwell & Perth Campus ONLY)

A Booster for Students aiming for Scholarship / Selective School / Gifted & Talented Success and High End Achiever

	In Yr 2024	Program	Time	No of lessons	Hrs /lesson	Cost (GST Incl)
)	/r 5-7	 Debate & Public Speaking Workshop (Overcome fears associated with Public Speaking & Master the techniques in Debating & Public Speaking.) 	3:30 – 5:30	5	2	\$430
	Yr 7	 Maths Revision & Head Start on Key topics Creative Writing & Written Expression 	11:00 - 1:00 1:30 - 3:30	5 5	2 2	\$430 \$430
	Yr 8	Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School Success Package for Year 2025:-				
1		Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Reading Comprehension & Writing. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success)	10:00 - 4:30 (1:00 - 1:30 break)	5	6	\$880
R	Highly Recom-	Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning only. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success)	10:00 – 1:00	5	3	\$540
4	nended	 Reading Comprehension & Writing Expression only. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) Maths Revision & Head Start on Key topics (Mock Test not included) 	1:30 - 4:30 10:00 - 12:00	5 5	3	\$540 \$430
	•	Report & Essay Writing Workshop (Develop Skills in Report Writing and Discussion Essay)	1:30 - 3:30	5	2	\$430
Y	′r 9-10	Scholarship / Gifted & Talented Program / Selective School / NAPLAN Success Package for Year 2025:-				
	Highly	 Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning, Reading Comprehension & Writing. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) 	10:00 - 4:30 (1:00 - 1:30 break)	5	6	\$880
R	lecom- nended	 Advanced Maths, Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning only. (Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) Reading Comprehension & Writing Expression only. 	10:00 – 1:00	5	3	\$540
1		(Mock Tests. Express Revision & Tutorial. Aim for Scholarship, Selective School & GATE Success) • Maths Revision & Head Start on Key topics (Mock Test not included)	1:30 - 4:30	5	3	\$540
		 Report & Essay Writing Workshop (Develop Skills in Report Writing and Discussion Essay) 	10:00 – 12:00 1:30 – 3:30	5 5	2	\$430 \$430
Y	′r 8-10	Debate & Public Speaking Workshop (Overcome fears associated with Public Speaking & Master the techniques in Debating & Public Speaking.)	3:30 - 5:30	5	2	\$430
Y	′r 11-12	 Maths Methods Head Start on New Challenging Topics Report & Essay Writing Workshop for English (To improve Effective Writing Skills in examination) 	11:00 - 1:00 1:30 - 3:30	5 5	2 2	\$430 \$430

Free before and after school care (9:30 – 5:30 pm) is provided when enrolling in Full Day courses. Students should bring their own lunch .